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Safety &
Security

For more info:
Pedro Homem de Gouveia
pgouveia@polisnetwork.eu

Active Travel &
Health

Air Quality &
Clean Vehicles

For more info:
Andréia Lopes Azevedo
alopes@polisnetwork.eu

For more info:
Pedro Gomes

pgomes@polisnetwork.eu

InstagramTwitter/X

W O R K I N G  G R O U P S

O T H E R  U S E F U L  L I N K S

Mobility &
Traffic Efficiency

For more info:
Suzanne Hoadley

shoadley@polisnetwork.eu

Laura Babío
lbabio@polisnetwork.eu

Access

Parking

For more info:
Ivo Cré

icre@polisnetwork.eu

For more info:
Ivo Cré

icre@polisnetwork.eu

Governance &
Integration

Urban Freight

Regions

For more info:
Pedro Homem de Gouveia
pgouveia@polisnetwork.eu

Karen Vancluysen
kvancluysen@polisnetwork.eu

For more info:
Raffaele Vergnani

rvergnani@polisnetwork.eu

For more info:
Isobel Duxfield

iduxfield@polisnetwork.eu

Just Transition
For more info:

TASKFORCE

Laura Babío
lbabio@polisnetwork.eu

Climate-Neutral
Cities Mission

For more info:

TASKFORCE

Marko Stančec
mstancec@polisnetwork.eu

S O C I A L  M E D I A

LinkedIn

POLIS Network @POLISnetwork @polis.network
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https://www.instagram.com/polis.network/?hl=en
https://twitter.com/POLISnetwork?s=20
https://www.instagram.com/polis.network/?hl=en
https://www.polisnetwork.eu/wp-content/uploads/2022/08/POLIS-Network-Editorial-Style-Manual-1.pdf
https://www.linkedin.com/company/polis-network/
https://www.polisnetwork.eu/
https://www.canva.com/design/DAFqlxuq_Fc/80ZeVZp3uDkhmCaQkJQ2OA/edit?utm_content=DAFqlxuq_Fc&utm_campaign=designshare&utm_medium=link2&utm_source=sharebutton
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